
2024 WCAL Girls Golf Championships - Team Results
Silver Creek Valley Country Club

Monday, October 28, 2024

RED Tees

Course Rating 71.1

Slope 125

SCORE PLAYER SCHOOL SCORE PLAYER SCHOOL

69 Joyce Zhang Valley Christian 84 Emily Deng Archbishop Mitty

73 Sunny Wang Valley Christian 91 Taelin Kim Archbishop Mitty

75 Varsha Ramachandran Valley Christian 96 Allison Kim Archbishop Mitty

83 Chelsea Kim Valley Christian 100 Sloane Doherty Archbishop Mitty

85 Sophia Tang Valley Christian 105 Sana Buty Archbishop Mitty

85 AnaRose Flenniken Valley Christian 111 Freyaa Chawla Archbishop Mitty

385 Team Score 476 Team Score
26.668 Team Differential 108.932 Team Differential

SCORE PLAYER SCHOOL SCORE PLAYER SCHOOL

75 Karina Zeng St. Ignatius 74 Jiana Park St. Francis

70 Stevie Umali St. Ignatius 88 Sandra Ximen St. Francis

77 Molly Meinhardt St. Ignatius 88 Gia Pendyala St. Francis

86 Margot Rodgers St. Ignatius 112 Kylie Cervantes St. Francis

91 Scarlett Fritz St. Ignatius 114 Sophia Khan St. Francis

100 Caitlin de Venecia St. Ignatius 120 Catherine Bautista St. Francis

399 Team Score 476 Team Score
39.324 Team Differential 108.932 Team Differential

SCORE PLAYER SCHOOL SCORE PLAYER SCHOOL

84 Mailey Gannon Sacred Heart Cathedral 84 Toni Mcintire Presentation

88 Lauren Manalo Sacred Heart Cathedral 97 Mia White Presentation

96 Vivien Colwick Sacred Heart Cathedral 100 Ava Woodbury Presentation

98 Sophie Penwell Sacred Heart Cathedral 100 Jayna Parekh Presentation

99 Chloe Penwell Sacred Heart Cathedral 109 Kavna Krishnan Presentation

103 Claire Young Sacred Heart Cathedral 110 Aarushi Biswas-Gupta Presentation

465 Team Score 490 Team Score
98.988 Team Differential 121.588 Team Differential

League Order
Round Robin Points League Champ. Points Total

1 VC 12 6 18

2 SI 10 5 15

3 SF 8 2.5 10.5

4 Mitty 6 2.5 8.5

5 SHC 2 4 6

6 Pres 4 1 5



2024 WCAL Girls Golf Championships - Individual Results
Silver Creek Valley Country Club

Monday, October 28, 2024

RED Tees

Course Rating 71.1

Slope 125

PLAYER SCHOOL SCORE DIFFERENTIAL

Joyce Zhang Valley Christian 69 -1.898

Stevie Umali Saint Ignatius 70 -0.994

Sunny Wang Valley Christian 73 1.718

Jiana Park Saint Francis 74 2.622

Karina Zeng Saint Ignatius 75 3.526

Varsha Ramachandran Valley Christian 75 3.526

Molly Meinhardt Saint Ignatius 77 5.334

Chelsea Kim Valley Christian 83 10.758

Emily Deng Archbishop Mitty 84 11.662

Toni Mcintire Presentation 84 11.662

Mailey Gannon Sacred Heart Cathedral 84 11.662

Sophia Tang Valley Christian 85 12.566

AnaRose Flenniken Valley Christian 85 12.566

Margot Rodgers Saint Ignatius 86 13.470

Lauren Manalo Sacred Heart Cathedral 88 15.278

Sandra Ximen Saint Francis 88 15.278

Gia Pendyala Saint Francis 88 15.278

Taelin Kim Archbishop Mitty 91 17.990

Scarlett Fritz Saint Ignatius 91 17.990

Allison Kim Archbishop Mitty 96 22.510

Vivien Colwick Sacred Heart Cathedral 96 22.510

Mia White Presentation 97 23.414

Sophie Penwell Sacred Heart Cathedral 98 24.318

Chloe Penwell Sacred Heart Cathedral 99 25.222

Sloane Doherty Archbishop Mitty 100 26.126

Ava Woodbury Presentation 100 26.126

Jayna Parekh Presentation 100 26.126

Caitlin de Venecia Saint Ignatius 100 26.126

Claire Young Sacred Heart Cathedral 103 28.838

Sana Buty Archbishop Mitty 105 30.646

Kavna Krishnan Presentation 109 34.262

Aarushi Biswas-Gupta Presentation 110 35.166

Freyaa Chawla Archbishop Mitty 111 36.070

Kylie Cervantes Saint Francis 112 36.974

Sophia Khan Saint Francis 114 38.782

Catherine Bautista Saint Francis 120 44.206


